Temperature and Process
SERIES F4 Process
The SERIES F4 1/4 DIN temperature process controller
offers performance features to meet a wide range of
industrial processing needs. The F4 process controller is
ideal for semiconductor manufacturing equipment, plastic
processing and packaging equipment and industrial
process control applications.

XX = Custom options: software, setting parameters, overlay
⑪ ⑫
Ordering Information
A
Part Number
F4
Temperature
/Process
Controller
P
Power
Supply Output 1A Output 1B
Enhanced
Control
Operation
Auxiliary
Retransmit
Module
③ ⑤④ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧②①
Language
and RTD
Options
Display and
Custom
Options
⑫⑪⑩⑨
Language and RTD Option
1 = English with 100Ω RTD
2 = German with 100Ω RTD
3 = French with 100Ω RTD
4 = Spanish with 100Ω RTD
5 = English with 500 and 1KΩ RTD
6 = German with 500 and 1KΩ RTD
7 = French with 500 and 1KΩ RTD
8 = Spanish with 500 and 1KΩ RTD
⑩
- -